Name

Michael/Norma Higbee
Karen Carmack

Diane Jordison

Stephen Bennett
John/Shirley Crick
Cyboron/Carol Pranskevich
Sherlyn Rohrman

Kathleen Larsen/Jeff Mitchell
Mark/Candance Roberts
David/Rebecca Best
Ron/Cathy Patch
Richard/Tonya Stephenson
Wayne/Laura Crawford
Jonathan Young
Joshua/Brittnie Thompson
Jerry Williams
Mark/Rebecca Davidson
Melani Leighton-Floyd
Clyde/Sue Kubili
Tom/Patricia Miller
David/Brittany Blair

Address

512 E.
516 E.
604 E.
600 E.
612 E.
611 E.
605 E.
601 E.
609 E.
428 E.
420 E.
410 E.
400 E.

Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Rankin Road
Manor Road
Bellevista Drive
Bellevista Drive
Bellevista Drive
Bellevista Drive

1933 S. Pearl Street
1925 S. Pearl Street
1915 S. Pearl Street
1909 S. Pearl Street
1901 S. Pearl Street

501 E.
505 E.

3640 SW Kimstin Circle

Rankin Road
Rankin Road

City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Blue Springs

State Zip

MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64055
MO 64015
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